MINUTES
REGULAR MEETING - PLANNING COMMISSION
CITY OF BROOKINGS
JANUARY 7, 1975

Those present were Chairman C. William Landis and
Commissioners Shirley Earle and Earl Breuer. Those absent
were Les Curtiss, Carl Rust, and Herb Herzog.

No meeting was held due to a lack of quorum.
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REPORT OF VALUATION OF PERMITS ISSUED AND FEES COLLECTED.

Jan,
Feb,
Mar,
Apr,
May
June
July
Aug.
Sept.
Oct.
Nov.

Dec.

Value

$124,057.00
54,402.00
32,375.00
54,675.00
11,590.06
87,768.00
408,415.00
49,726.00
64,145.00
65,600.00
35,100.00

1974

Fee

$ 658.00
286.31
144,50
330.00

88.05
542.00
1,058,.99
313.12
320.00
318.00
245.00

No Permits Issued

$287.853.00

$4,303.97

Charles C., Williams
Building Inspector

Value

Fee

$ 87,672.00 $ 397.00

58,514.00
181,830.00
83,866.00
20,114.00

5.700.00 -

66,816.00
106, 656.00
21,074.00
74,800,00
14,880.00

61,870.00

281.00
729.06.
399,00
164.00
65.00
312.50
388.00
158.00
109.00
113.00
109:80

$183.792,00 $3,225,30



