MINUTES REGULAR MEETING - PLANNING COMMISSION CITY OF BROOKINGS JANUARY 7, 1975

Those present were Chairman C. William Landis and Commissioners Shirley Earle and Earl Breuer. Those absent were Les Curtiss, Carl Rust, and Herb Herzog.

No meeting was held due to a lack of quorum.

CHATRMAN

ATTEST:

REPORT OF VALUATION OF PERMITS ISSUED AND FEES COLLECTED.

	1974		1	1973	
	Value	<u>Fee</u>	<u>Value</u>	Fee	
Jan.	\$124,057.00	\$ 658.00	\$ 87,672.00	\$ 397.00	
Feb.	54,402.00	286.31	58,514.00	281.00	
Mar.	32,375.00	144.50	181,830.00	729.00	
Apr.	54,675.00	330.00	83,866.00	399.00	
May	11,590.00	88.05	20,114.00	164.00	
June	87,768.00	542.00	5.700.00	65.00	
July	408,415.00	1,058.99	66,816.00	312.50	
Aug.	49,726.00	313.12	106,656.00	388.00	
Sept.	64,145.00	320.00	21,074.00	158.00	
Oct.	65,600.00	318.00	74,800.00	109.00	
Nov.	35,100.00	245.00	14,880.00	113.00	
Dec.	No Permits	Issued	61,870.00	109:80	
	\$ <u>987,853.00</u>	\$ <u>4,303.97</u>	\$ <u>783.792.00</u>	\$3,225.30	

Charles C. Williams Building Inspector